Biography

Name : Hee-Soo, Kim M.D., PhD

Address: Department of Anesthesia and Pain Medicine

Seoul National University, College of Medicine

101 Daehang-no, Jongno-Gu, Seoul 110-744, Korea

Current Licenses and Certification

Korean License of Medical Doctor

Speciality Board: Anesthesiology

Education

• Seoul National University, College of Medicine : M.D. (1989)

• Seoul National University, College of Medicine: M.A. (1994)

• Seoul National University, College of Medicine: PhD. (1996)

Professional Experience

•	1989.3 – 1990.2	Internship, Seoul National	University Hospital
---	-----------------	----------------------------	---------------------

• 1990.3 – 1994.2 Resident, Seoul National University Hospital

(Anesthesiology)

• 1994.3 – 1995.2 Fellow, Seoul National University Hospital

(Anesthesiology)

• 1995.3 – 1998.2 Instructor, Hanyang University, College of Medicine

• 1998.3 – 2002.2 Assistant Professor, Seoul National University,

College of Medicine

• 2002.3 – 2008.3 Associate Professor, Seoul National University,

College of Medicine

- 2012.05 2014. 04 Executive Secretary, The Korean Society of Anesthetic Pharmacology

Seoul National University, College of Medicine

- 2014. 04 present Non-executive Director, The Korean Society of Anesthetic
 Pharmacology
- 2014.6 2016.5 President of Korean Society of Pediatric Anesthesiologists
- 2016.11 2018.10 Director of Examination & Qualification, The Korean Society of Anesthesiologists
- 2022.05 present Director of International Cooperation, Korean Medical Women's

 Association

2022-05-04

Hee-Soo Kim